BMS Mounting Kit
Mounting Kit for Mounting and Service Use
Balluff GmbH
Schurwaldstrasse 9
73765 Neuhausen a.d.F.
Germany
Phone +49 7158 173-0
Fax +49 7158 5010

Item No. per
case
Description Order code
1.
20
Base holder BMS CU-M-D12-A040-00
2.
10
Cross-connector BMS CC-M-D12-B-00
3.
20
Clamping cylinder BMS CS-M-D12-IZ
4.
5
Sensor mount for M8 BMS CS-M-D12-ID08-01
5.
10
Sensor mount for M12 BMS CS-M-D12-ID12-01
6.
10
Sensor mount for M16 BMS CS-M-D12-ID16-01
7.
10
Sensor mount for M18 BMS CS-M-D12-ID18-01
8.
10
Sensor mount for M24 BMS CS-M-D12-ID24-01
9.
5
Sensor mount for M30 BMS CS-M-D12-ID30-01
10.
5
Sensor holder for Q40
straight
BMS CU-M-D12/IQ40-03
11.
5
Sensor adapter plate for
BOS 21/25/26
BMS CS-M-D12-BX01-01
12.
5
Refl ector mount for
BOS R-9